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Name of the Company OVOBEL FOODS LIMITED
Scrip Code 530741
Name of the Scrip, Class of Security : OVOBELE, EQUITY
Quarter ended 30TH SEPTEMBER 2015

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN COMPLIANCE WITH CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2015

1(8) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

I Partly paid-up shares :- No of partly pald- As a % of total no. of As a % of total no

frOid by promoter/promoter aroup

up shares partly paid-up of shares of the
shares Company

Held bv Public

ITo\allO}
!Outstanding convertible securities : No of outstanding As a % of total no As a % of tolal no.
I securities of outstanding of shares of the

!
convertible company,

i securities assuming full
conversion of the

!
convertible
securities

LHCld bv promoter/promoter aroup
I Held bv Public

ITotalIE)
[Warrants: . No of warrants As a % of total no. of As a % of total no .
r warrants of shares of the
r Company,

I
assuming full
conversion of

i warrants
lHcld bv promoter/oro mater aroup -
fHCld bv Public -
ITotal(F}
I~otal paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and 100.00
convertible securities (A+B+C)+(D+E+F) 10,500,800
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Number of
shares
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8.09
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48.03

9.53
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14,14

29.74
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51.97

100.00

100.00
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As a percentage
of (A+B+C)

2.38

38.50
48.03

9.53

9.53

5.01

37.83

8.09

17.71

13.39

14.14

14.14
51,97

29.74

100.00

100.00
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As a percentage of
(A+B)1
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324000
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324,000

o

324,000
324,000

320,100

IVI

Number of shares
held In
dematerialized
form

249800

526,600

1484691

4042900
5,043,500

3122609

3972609

850000

1 000600

1,406,500

1,860,000

1484691
5,457,300

1,000,600

10,500,800

10500800
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Total number of
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Total Number
of
shareholders

[Category Category of shareholder

Icode

I
, III (Ill

I
. (Al ISharcholding of Promoter and
------lPromotcr Grounr21
i--l!J---1lndian
f tal I Individuals' Hindu Undivided Family

'I' (b} Central Government! Stale
Govcrnment(s)

I {C) IBodies Corporate

[ (c} Financiallnstilutions/Banks

! (c) Any Oihcr (specify)

I Sub-Tolal (A1I11
1--l3J Foreion

I (8) jlndividuals (Non-Resident
Individualsl Foreign Individuals)

! {b) P30diCSCorporaie

! rc) !Institutions

I {c) Qualified Foreign Investor

I (e) IAny Other (specify)

I ISub-Total (A1I21

I
I

Total Sharcholding of Promoter
and Promotcr GroupI IfAI= fAlf1 HfAlf21

!--l~=-1PubliC shareholdinof31
I -111- Iinstitutions
[ (a} jMuiual Funds/ UTI
l (D} IFinanciallnstitutions/ BanksiMC) Central Government!
I Government(s)

(d} Venture Capital Funds
i (c) iInsurance Comoanies
! I~) [Foreign Instituiionallnvestors
l (9) If-oreign Venture Capital Investors

\ (o'l) lOualified Foreign Investor

~

:I) Anv Other (sDecifvl
I Sub-Total 161111
.__ (2 Non.institutions
I (a) H.3odicsCorporateliD) Individuals ~

I, L . Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1! lakn

I I

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs, 1 lakh.

I te) IOualified FOrE~ian Investor
I Ie) IAny Other (specifv)
[---iN"1
I jClearina Member
I Sub-TolallBlf21
.1 Total Public

61= 161111+161121
i TOTAL IAI+IBI
I (el ISharcs held by CustodIans and

I
against which Depository
Rcceiots have bcen issuedi 1 IPromoter and Promoter GrouD

I 2 IPublic
I [Sub-Total fC)
I IGRAND TOTAL (AI+IBI+lCI



(I) (b) Statement showing holding--.Q.L~curiti_c:~_(i!!..c'!ydlngshares warrants, convertible securitiesL_Q.LRerso~-!?g!of1g_i!lg..J.g the ca~.g.Q!Y_
"Promot£.La.nd Promoter Grou~"

Sr. Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares n Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares (including
No. securities underlying shares

assuming full
conversion of
warrants and

convertible securities)
as a % of diluted share

.

r i.~1

No, of As a % of No. As a percentage As a % of grand Number of As a % Number of As a % total
Shares grand total total warrants total convertible number of
held (A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(Clof held number of securities convertible

sub.c1ause warrants held securities
(I)(a) of the of the same

same class
class

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (VI (VI);(V)/(lIIr100 (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII)

1 ANISHA AGARWAL 186800 1.78 a 0.00 0.00 - - -

2 INDUSS FOOD PRODUCTS & EOUIPMENTS LTO. 850000 8.09 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
3 NATASHAAGGARWAL 183800 1.75 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
4 OVOBEL SA BELGIUM 1484691 14.14 0 0.00 0.00 - -
5 SADHANA AGARWAL 325100 3.10 0 0.00 0.00 -
6 SHANTI SWARUP AGGARWAL 764909 7.28 a 0.00 0.00 - - -
7 UTSAV PAREKH 1043600 9.94 a 0.00 000

8 VINITA AGARWAL 618400 5.89 a 0.00 000 -

Total 5457300 51.97 a 0.00 a 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



(I)(e) (i) Statement s/lowing~ of securities (including sh<lrcs~ warrants-, convertible securities) of persons bclonqing-lo--ltt.£..
catc9.Q.!Y "Public" and holding morc than 1% of the totalnurnbcr of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
held of total number of securities (including

shares {i.e., Grand underlying
Total (A)+(B)+(C) shares

indicated in Statement
assuming fullat para (I)(a) above}
conversion of

Number of As a % total Number of % w.e.t total warrants and

warrants number of convertible number of convertible

held warrants of securities convertible securities) as a

the same held securities of % of diluted

class the same share capital
~I~cc

1 KARNATAKA STATE INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT 1000000 9.52 - - - - -
2 SMIFS CAPITAL MARKETING LIMITED 250000 2.38 - - - - -
3 SAMARTH PAREKH 250000 2.38 - - - - -
4 NILANGI PAREKH 245700 2.34 - - - - -
5 SAHARSH PAREKH 198200 1.89 - - - - -
6 JAISON JOHN 106700 1.02 - - - - -
7 SHEENAJAYAPRAKASH 106700 1.02 - - - - -

Total 2,157,300 20.54 - - - - -



(I)(c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible sccLJritics)~crsons (!.Qgcther with PACt
bclongl!l9 to the eatcgQ.!Y "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number 01 shares of the company

Sr. No. Name(s) of the sharcholdcr(s) and the Persons Acting in Number of shares Shares as a percentage Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
Concert (PAC)with them of total number of securities (including

shares {i.e., Grand underlying
Total (A)+(B)+(C) shares

indicated in Statement assuming full
at para (I)(a) above}

conversion of

Number of As a % total Number of % w.e.! total warrants and

warrants number of convertible number of convertible

warrants of securities convertible securities) as a

the same held securities of % of diluted

class the same share capital
~I.~~

1 KARNATAKA STATE INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT 1000000 9.52 - - - - -
Total 1,000,000 9.52 - - - - -



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of Locked.in shares as a Promoter J Promoter
locked-in percentage of total Group I Public
shares number of shares {Le.,

Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
abovel

- - - - -
TOTAL - -

(lI)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Number of Number of shares Shares underlying
outstanding underlying outstanding outstanding DRs as
DRs DRs a percentage of total

number of shares

{Le., Grand Total

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated

in Statement at para

llIal abovel

NIL NIL NIL NIL

(11)(b) Statement showing HOlding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter I promoter
group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of Number of shares Shares underlying

outstanding underlying outstanding outstanding DRs as
DR (ADRs, DRs a percentage of total

GDRs, SDRs, number of shares
etc.) (i.e., Grand Total

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para

I
(I)(a) above)

NIL NIL NIL NIL

Date: 20 10.2015
Place: Bangalore
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